Product Datasheet
Sartopore Evo®
0.8 | 0.2 µm
Low Adsorptive
Sterilizing-Grade Filter
Product Information
Sartopore Evo® marks the next generation of high-
performance, sterilizing-grade filters for pharmaceutical

2: 1.6 m² | 17.2 ft² (20")
3: 2.4 m² | 25.8 ft² (30")
Ordering Information
Flat Filter
	 599	 07	 G	 -47	 ––	 ––	 ––	 B
Packing Size
B: Box of 5
Filter Size
-47: 47 mm filter disc
	 599	 15	 07	 G	 	 ––	 ––	 ––
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen
Phone +49 551 308 0
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.
565 Johnson Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716
Toll-Free +1 800 368 7178
   �For more information, visit
sartorius.com
©2025 Sartorius. All rights reserved. Confidence, Midicaps, Minisart, Maxicaps, Sartopore, and Sartopore Evo are registered trademarks of
Sartorius or its subsidiaries.
Tyvek is a registered or unregistered trademark of  DuPont de Nemours, Inc. All other third-party trademarks are the property of their re-
spective owners.
For details on the registrations please refer to https://www.sartorius.com/en/patents-and-trademarks
Last modified: 10 | 2025
	 599	 53	 07	 G	 	 G-	 	 	 ––
Midicaps®
Connector Inlet
S:  1½" tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O:  �½" single stepped
hose barb
F:   ¾" tri-clamp 25 mm
Connector Outlet
S:  1½" tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O:  �½" single stepped
hose barb
F:   ¾" tri-clamp 25 mm
Filter Size
7: 0.065 m² | 0.7 ft²
8: 0.13 m² | 1.4 ft²
9: 0.26 m² | 2.8 ft²
0: 0.52 m² | 5.6 ft²
Packing Size
A: Box of 4 (Size 7, 8, 9)
V: Box of 2 (Size 0)
Packing Size
B: Box of 5
Capsules
Connector Inlet
S:  ¾" Tri-clamp 25 mm
O: �¼" multiple stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S:  ¾" Tri-clamp 25 mm
O: ��¼" multiple stepped
hose barb
Filter Size
4: 0.021 m² | 0.22 ft²
	 599	 13	 07	 G	 4	 G-	 	 	 ––	 B
Sartoscales
Connectors
LX:  �In: Female Luer Lock
| Out: Male Luer Slip
(4.5 cm² only)
FF:  �In: ¾" tri-clamp |
Out: ¾" tri-clamp
(17.3 cm² only)
HH: �In: ¼" multiple
stepped hose barb |
Out: ¼" multiple